
1 森  若  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

幕別町立札内東 2 41.47 19.61 21.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+2T+1Lo ! 2.30 -0.04 2.26-1 0 0 -2 1

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 0.00 1.901 -1 0 -1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 1 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 -2 1

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

19.20 19.61

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.00 3.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 3.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.672.75 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

21.86

2 井戸向  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路市立鳥取 5 37.11 15.38 21.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.63 0.73-5 -4 -1 -5 -5

2 1F+2T 1.80 0.17 1.971 2 1 0 2

3 1Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 2.40 -0.22 2.18-1 -2 -2 -3 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp3V 1.95 0.07 2.021 1 -1 -2 1

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-1 1 -1 0 1

15.99 15.38

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.75

21.73
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3 坂  本  美  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭市立桜蘭 6 34.24 13.68 21.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 1

4 2Lze+1T+1Lo e 2.58 -0.50 2.08-3 -3 -1 -4 -3

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 2

7 2Tq q 1.30 -0.48 0.82-5 -4 -2 -4 -3

8 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 1 0 0 1

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.44 13.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

21.06

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 森  山  かんな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

函館市立桔梗 4 32.53 12.39 20.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<<+1T << 1.90 -0.40 1.50-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 0 -2 -1 -1

3 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-4 -4 -3 -4 -2

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 -1 1

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 -1 2

6 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 -1 0

13.90 12.39

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.332.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.422.25 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.75

20.14
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5 松  田  桃  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川市立東明 1 30.55 9.74 20.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-2 0 -3 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 -1 0

8 2S<+1A+SEQ < 1.71 -0.18 1.53-2 -1 -2 -3 -1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.79 9.74

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

20.81

6 八  巻  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鶴居村立鶴居 3 29.19 10.90 18.79 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz!+2Lo<< ! 1.10 -0.26 0.84-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 1 0 -1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 -2 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 1 0 0 1

11.48 10.90

Skating Skills 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.172.00 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.332.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.25

18.79

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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